OLS-34V2
OLS-35V2
OLS-36V2
OLS-38V2
SmartPocket™
Optical Laser Sources
Operating Manual
BN 2334/98.11

OLS-34V2/-35V2/-36V2/-38V2 27
DEVICES
8  ORDERING INFORMATION
8 ORDERING INFORMATION
Devices
OLS-34
LED Source, 850/1300 nm, MM 50/125
OLS-35
Laser Source, 1310/1550 nm, SM 9/125
OLS-36
LED Source, 850/1300 nm, MM 50/125
Laser Source, 1310/1550 nm, SM 9/125
OLS-38
Laser Source, 1310/1550/1625 nm, SM 9/125
Calibration report
Accessories
Cleaning materials, power supplies
SC adapter OLS-34V2
SC adapter OLS-35V2
SC adapter OLS-36V2
SC adapter OLS-38V2
OLS-34V2, OLS-35V2, OLS-36V2, OLS-38V2 BN 2303/90.01
OCK-10 Optical cleaning kit BN 2229/90.21
IBC cleaning tool 2.5 mm  ZP-FCL-0275
Cleaning tape for optical connectors BN 2229/90.07
Spare optical cleaning tape BN 2229/90.08
NiMH rechargeable batteries,
Mignon AA, 1.2 V (2 batteries required)
BN 2237/90.02
AC adapter BN 2302/90.01
Interchangeable adapter BN 2150/00.xx
28 OLS-34V2/-35V2/-36V2/-38V2
PRODUCT REGULATORY COMPLIANCE
PRODUCT REGULATORY COMPLIANCE
Viavi Environmental Management Program
Superb performance and high quality have always characterized